



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2016 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2016 23:59:59

Agency: Maynard FD

Number of Responses : 501

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
01A01-ABDOMINAL PAIN	3	0.60	0.60
01C02-ABDOMINAL PAIN	1	0.20	0.80
01C06-ABDOMINAL PAIN	1	0.20	1.00
02D01- ALLERGIES/ENVENOMATION	1	0.20	1.20
04B00-ASSAULT/SEXUAL ASSAULT	3	0.60	1.80
04B01-ASSAULT/SEXUAL ASSAULT	1	0.20	2.00
05A01-BACK PAIN	3	0.60	2.59
06C01-BREATHING PROBLEMS	5	1.00	3.59
06D01-BREATHING PROBLEMS	6	1.20	4.79
06D02-BREATHING PROBLEMS	12	2.40	7.19
06D04-BREATHING PROBLEMS	4	0.80	7.98
06E01-BREATHING PROBLEMS	1	0.20	8.18
09D01-CARDIAC/RESP ARREST	1	0.20	8.38
09E01-CARDIAC/RESP ARREST	1	0.20	8.58
10C01-CHEST PAIN	2	0.40	8.98
10C03-CHEST PAIN	2	0.40	9.38
10D00-CHEST PAIN	1	0.20	9.58
10D01-CHEST PAIN	1	0.20	9.78
10D02-CHEST PAIN	4	0.80	10.58
10D04-CHEST PAIN	5	1.00	11.58
10D05-CHEST PAIN	2	0.40	11.98
12A01-CONVULSIONS/SEIZURES	2	0.40	12.38
12B01-CONVULSIONS/SEIZURES	1	0.20	12.57
12C04-CONVULSIONS/SEIZURES	3	0.60	13.17
12D02-CONVULSIONS/SEIZURES	1	0.20	13.37
12D04-CONVULSIONS/SEIZURES	1	0.20	13.57
13C00-DIABETIC PROBLEM	1	0.20	13.77
13C01-DIABETIC PROBLEM	3	0.60	14.37
17A01-FALL	2	0.40	14.77
17A02-FALL	8	1.60	16.37
17A03-FALL	2	0.40	16.77
17A04-FALL (PUBLIC ASSIST)	9	1.80	18.56
17B00-FALL	3	0.60	19.16
17B01-FALL	13	2.59	21.76
17B03-FALL	6	1.20	22.95
17D04-FALL	7	1.40	24.35
19A01-HEART PROBLEMS	1	0.20	24.55
19C00-HEART PROBLEMS	1	0.20	24.75
19C02-HEART PROBLEMS	1	0.20	24.95

19C04-HEART PROBLEMS	3	0.60	25.55
19D02-HEART PROBLEMS	2	0.40	25.95
21B01- HEMORRHAGE/LACERATION	1	0.20	26.15
21D03- HEMORRHAGE/LACERATION	1	0.20	26.35
21D04- HEMORRHAGE/LACERATION	2	0.40	26.75
23C00-OVERDOSE	1	0.20	26.95
23C01-OVERDOSE	1	0.20	27.15
23C07-OVERDOSE	1	0.20	27.35
23C08-OVERDOSE	1	0.20	27.54
23D01-OVERDOSE	1	0.20	27.74
26A01-SICK PERSON	7	1.40	29.14
26A02-SICK PERSON	1	0.20	29.34
26A03-SICK PERSON	1	0.20	29.54
26A05-SICK PERSON	2	0.40	29.94
26A07-SICK PERSON	1	0.20	30.14
26A08-SICK PERSON	2	0.40	30.54
26A09- SICK PERSON (TRANSPORT ONLY)	1	0.20	30.74
26A10-SICK PERSON	4	0.80	31.54
26A11-SICK PERSON	1	0.20	31.74
26B00-SICK PERSON	1	0.20	31.94
26C01-SICK PERSON	7	1.40	33.33
26C02-SICK PERSON	6	1.20	34.53
26D01-SICK PERSON	5	1.00	35.53
28C01-STROKE	6	1.20	36.73
28C05-STROKE	2	0.40	37.13
28C06-STROKE	1	0.20	37.33
28C12-STROKE	1	0.20	37.52
29B01-MVA-PI	1	0.20	37.72
29D02-MVA-PI	1	0.20	37.92
29D07-MVA-PI	1	0.20	38.12
30A02-TRAUMATIC INJURY	2	0.40	38.52
30B01-TRAUMATIC INJURY	1	0.20	38.72
30D00-TRAUMATIC INJURY	1	0.20	38.92
30D04-TRAUMATIC INJURY	1	0.20	39.12
31A01-UNCONSCIOUS/FAINTING	3	0.60	39.72
31C01-UNCONSCIOUS/FAINTING	1	0.20	39.92
31C02-UNCONSCIOUS/FAINTING	1	0.20	40.12
31D01-UNCONSCIOUS/FAINTING	1	0.20	40.32
31D02-UNCONSCIOUS/FAINTING	5	1.00	41.32
31D03-UNCONSCIOUS/FAINTING	9	1.80	43.11
32B01-UNKNOWN PROBLEM	2	0.40	43.51
32B02-MEDICAL ALARM (ALERT) NOTIFICATION (NO PATIENT INFORMATION)	7	1.40	44.91
32B03-UNKNOWN PROBLEM	2	0.40	45.31
33C07-TRANSFER	1	0.20	45.51
ALARM CARBON MONOXIDE	1	0.20	45.71
ASSIST	6	1.20	46.91
DEATH	1	0.20	47.11
EMS CALL	7	1.40	48.50
EVALUATION	9	1.80	50.30
EXPLOSION	1	0.20	50.50
FIRE AUTOMATIC ALARM	83	16.57	67.07

FIRE GRASS/TREE	4	0.80	67.86
FIRE OTHER	3	0.60	68.46
FIRE POLICE	2	0.40	68.86
FIRE STRUCTURE	16	3.19	72.06
FIRE VEHICLE	9	1.80	73.85
INVESTIGATE	14	2.79	76.65
MUTUAL AID FIRE	6	1.20	77.84
MVA-PD	28	5.59	83.43
MVA-PI	17	3.39	86.83
MVA-UNKNOWN	35	6.99	93.81
ODOR OF GAS BUILDING	2	0.40	94.21
RESCUE	1	0.20	94.41
SPILL/LEAK	5	1.00	95.41
STANDBY	4	0.80	96.21
TRAFFIC	2	0.40	96.61
TREE DOWN	4	0.80	97.41
WATER BREAK	1	0.20	97.60
WATER DETAIL	5	1.00	98.60
WIRES DOWN/BURN	7	1.40	100.00
	<u>501</u>	<u>100.00</u>	